
  1"  

  22"  

  14"  

  151
4"  

Finished wall

  203
4"  

  60"  

  101
2"  

  11
4"  

  14"  

  241
2"  

36"
(Suggested)

Finished
floor

  13"    34"    13"  

  51
8"  

  121
4"  

  173
4"  

11
2"

Faucet hole
13

4"
Drain hole

  21
2"  

  111
4"  

  6"  

11
4"

Waste O.D.

  13"    13"    34"  

24"
(Suggested)

26"
(Suggested)

Water supplies
ROUGHING-IN DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Model No: IC7060-XX, IT6060D-90

SPEC SHEET

FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW

TOP VIEW

- ADAMS 60 wall mount cabinet

- Available in Espresso (40), Metal Gray (45), and Matt White (50) finish

- Some assembly required

- Hardwood Plywood box construction

- Soft close doors and drawer

- Features two concealed drawers

- Blum wall hung system 

- Solid Surface counter top with integrated basin in SemiGloss White 
(with overflow system)

- Nominal Dimensions:

Width:     60"        
Depth:    22.25" 
Height:   36" (hung height)       
        

BACK VIEW


	Sheet1
	Drawing View48
	Drawing View52
	Drawing View53
	Drawing View54
	Drawing View55


